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Draught Beer
Hahn Premium Light 
Tooheys New 
VB 
XXXX Gold
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 
*Draught beer only available in Horizons & Events Bars (Level 3) 

Packaged Beer 
Tooheys Extra Dry
Tooheys New
Tooheys Old
VB
XXXX Gold
James Boag’s Premium Light
Great Northern Super Crisp
XXXX Summer
Corona
*Only available for selection if not available in Draught

Packaged Cider
5 Seeds Original

RTDS
Canadian Club & Dry
Smirnoff Ice Red
Bundy & Cola
Jim Beam & Cola

Basic Spirit (30ml) excluding additive

Bacardi Rum, Bundaberg Rum, Gordon’s Gin, Jim Beam 
Bourbon, Johnnie Walker Scotch & Smirnoff Vodka
*Other spirits available on request

Non-Alcoholic
Post Mix
Glass (285ml)
Jugs (1140ml)

Juice
Glass (285ml)
Jugs (1140ml)

Packaged Non-Alcoholic
Cool Ridge Still Water 600ml
Pepsi Max
StrangeLove Mineral Water, Coastal Tonic Water & Soda Water 
Ginger Beer
Coke
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425ML
$9.70
$10.20
$10.20
$10.20
$11.70
$11.70

$11.20
$11.20
$11.20
$11.20
$11.20
$11.20
$11.30
$11.30
$13.20

$11.30

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

Glass
$9.00

$5.00
$15.20

$5.50
$16.20

$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
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Sparkling Wines
Rothbury Estate Cuvee NV, South Eastern Australia

White Wines
Sauvignon Blanc
Shell Bay, SA
821 South, Marlborough, NZ

Chardonnay
Black Pearl, South Eastern Australia

Other White Varietals
Black Pearl Semillon Sav Blanc, South Eastern Australia
Brown Brothers ‘Moonstruck’ Moscato, King Valley, VIC
Brown Brothers ‘Moonstruck’ Pinot Grigio, King Valley, VIC

Red Wines
Shiraz
Grigori Vintners, South Eastern Australia

Merlot
Kings Roar, South Eastern Australia

Cabernet & Blends
Black Pearl, Cabernet Merlot, South Eastern Australia
Shell Bay, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Eastern Australia

Pinot Noir
Montara Wines 'Jimmy', Grampians, VIC

Rosé
Squealing Pig, South Eastern Australia

WINES
Bottle
$42

$45
$47

$42

$42
$43
$43

$42

$43

$42
$45

$52

$42



Twin Towns promotes and supports drinking responsibly

Packaged Beer
Heineken 0 (non-alcoholic) 
Hahn Super Dry 3.5% 
Great Northern Original 
Pure Blonde
Hahn Super Dry 
Crown Lager
Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Heineken 
Asahi
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

RTDS
Jack Daniels & Cola
Wild Turkey & Cola

WINES
Sparkling Wines
Seppelt Fleur de Lys, VIC 
Squealing Pig Prosecco, South Eastern Australia 
Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley, VIC

Champagne
Moet Chandon Brut, Epernay, France

White Wines
Riesling
Hartz Barn, Eden Valley, SA

Sauvignon Blanc
Coldstream Hill, Yarra Valley, VIC
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

Chardonnay
Stonefish, Margaret River, WA

Red Wines
Shiraz
Pepperjack, Barossa Valley, SA 
Penfolds Max’s, SA

Cabernet Sauvignon
Wynn’s Estate ‘The Gables’, Coonawarra, SA

Pinot Noir
Devil’s Corner, Tamar Valley, TAS

Rosé
Calabria Belena, NSW
Stonefish, Margaret River, WA
Terres de Saint Louis, Cotes de Provence, France

ADD ON MENU
$9.50
$10.80
$11.80
$11.80
$11.80
$13.20
$13.20
$13.20
$13.20
$13.90

$17.00
$17.00

Bottle
$46
$49
$66

$120

$52

$56
$82

$55

$60
$66

$58

$60

$47
$55
$60   

(AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)


