#### EVENTS BEVERAGE LIST



Twin Towns promotes and supports drinking responsibly

-)•

•

### **BEVERAGE LIST**

Hahn Toohe VB XXXX James Stone	<b>tht Beer</b> Premium Light ys New Gold S Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale & Wood Pacific Ale <i>ght beer only available in Horizons &amp; Events Bars (Level 3)</i>	<b>425ML</b> \$9.70 \$10.20 \$10.20 \$10.20 \$11.70 \$11.70
Toohe Toohe VB XXXX James Great XXXX Coron	Boag's Premium Light Northern Super Crisp Summer	\$11.20 \$11.20 \$11.20 \$11.20 \$11.20 \$11.20 \$11.30 \$11.30 \$13.20
	<b>ged Cider</b> ds Original	\$11.30
Smirn Bundy	lian Club & Dry off Ice Red / & Cola eam & Cola	\$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00
Bacaro Bourb	<b>Spirit</b> (30ml) excluding additive di Rum, Bundaberg Rum, Gordon's Gin, Jim Beam on, Johnnie Walker Scotch & Smirnoff Vodka r spirits available on request	<b>Glass</b> \$9.00
<b>Post N</b> Glass	<mark>llcoholic</mark> <b>⁄lix</b> (285ml) 1140ml)	\$5.00 \$15.20
	(285ml) 1140ml)	\$5.50 \$16.20
Cool R Pepsi Strang	<b>ged Non-Alcoholic</b> Ridge Still Water 600ml Max geLove Mineral Water, Coastal Tonic Water & Soda Water r Beer	\$6.00 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$7.00

Twin Towns promotes and supports drinkina responsibly



•)•



# WINES

<b>Sparkling Wines</b> Rothbury Estate Cuvee NV, <i>South Eastern Australia</i>	<b>Bottle</b> \$42
<b>White Wines</b> <b>Sauvignon Blanc</b> Shell Bay, <i>SA</i> 821 South, <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	\$45 \$47
<b>Chardonnay</b> Black Pearl, <i>South Eastern Australia</i>	\$42
<b>Other White Varietals</b> Black Pearl Semillon Sav Blanc, <i>South Eastern Australia</i> Brown Brothers 'Moonstruck' Moscato, <i>King Valley, VIC</i> Brown Brothers 'Moonstruck' Pinot Grigio, <i>King Valley, VIC</i>	\$42 \$43 \$43
<b>Red Wines</b> <b>Shiraz</b> Grigori Vintners, <i>South Eastern Australia</i>	\$42
<b>Merlot</b> Kings Roar, <i>South Eastern Australia</i>	\$43
<b>Cabernet &amp; Blends</b> Black Pearl, Cabernet Merlot, <i>South Eastern Australia</i> Shell Bay, Cabernet Sauvignon, <i>South Eastern Australia</i>	\$42 \$45
<b>Pinot Noir</b> Montara Wines 'Jimmy', <i>Grampians, VIC</i>	\$52
<b>Rosé</b> Squealing Pig, <i>South Eastern Australia</i>	\$42

Twin Towns promotes and supports drinking responsibly





# ADD ON MENU

#### (AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)

Packaged Beer Heineken O (non-alcoholic) Hahn Super Dry 3.5% Great Northern Original Pure Blonde Hahn Super Dry Crown Lager Peroni Nastro Azzurro Heineken Asahi Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	\$9.50 \$10.80 \$11.80 \$11.80 \$13.20 \$13.20 \$13.20 \$13.20 \$13.20 \$13.20
RTDS Jack Daniels & Cola Wild Turkey & Cola	\$17.00 \$17.00
<b>WINES Sparkling Wines</b> Seppelt Fleur de Lys, <i>VIC</i> Squealing Pig Prosecco, <i>South Eastern Australia</i> Chandon Brut, <i>Yarra Valley, VIC</i>	<b>Bottle</b> \$46 \$49 \$66
<b>Champagne</b> Moet Chandon Brut, <i>Epernay, France</i>	\$120
<b>White Wines Riesling</b> Hartz Barn, <i>Eden Valley, SA</i>	\$52
<b>Sauvignon Blanc</b> Coldstream Hill, <i>Yarra Valley, VIC</i> Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	\$56 \$82
<b>Chardonnay</b> Stonefish, <i>Margaret River, WA</i>	\$55
<b>Red Wines Shiraz</b> Pepperjack, <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i> Penfolds Max's, <i>SA</i>	\$60 \$66
<b>Cabernet Sauvignon</b> Wynn's Estate `The Gables', <i>Coonawarra, SA</i>	\$58
<b>Pinot Noir</b> Devil's Corner, <i>Tamar Valley, TAS</i>	\$60
<b>Rosé</b> Calabria Belena, <i>NSW</i> Stonefish, <i>Margaret River, WA</i> Terres de Saint Louis, <i>Cotes de Provence, France</i>	\$47 \$55 \$60

Twin Towns promotes and supports drinking responsibly